Rev. A 5/2025
Page 1 of 3
FIS OV-350 HAND HELD, MINI OSA
(xWDM SPECTRUM ANALYZER)
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
• Fast Real Time with <1/2 second Update
• Bar Graph, Data Table & 6GHz Line Graph

FIS Connect PC Software, manual
UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rev. A 5/2025
Page 3 of 3
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
OV350DW96 96 Channel DWDM Spectrum Analyzer (C-Band) + VFL with SC Adapters
OV350DW96VIS 96 Channel DWDM Spectrum Analyzer (C-Band) + VFL, SC Adapters, with Video Inspection Probe (VIS-300)
OV350CW18DW96 96 Channel DWDM + 18 Channel CWDM (1271-1611nm) Spectrum Analyzer +VFL with SC Adapters
OV350CW18DW9VIS 96 Channel DWDM + 18 Channel CWDM (1271-1611nm) Spectrum Analyzer +VFL with SC Adapters and Video Inspection Probe (VIS-300)
OV350CW8* 8 Channel CWDM Spectrum Analyzer (1471-1611nm) +VFL with SC Adapters
OV350CW8VIS 8 Channel CWDM Spectrum Analyzer (1471-1611nm) + VFL with SC Adapters with Video Inspection Probe (VIS-300)
OV350CW18* 18 Channel CWDM Spectrum Analyzer (1271-1611nm) +VFL with SC Adapters
OV350CW18VIS 18 Channel CWDM Spectrum Analyzer (1271-1611nm) +VFL with SC Adapters with Video Inspection Probe (VIS-300)
VIS-300 Video Inspection Probe for use on FIS OV350 platforms - includes standard UPC tips
OPTIONAL POWER METER SPECIFICATIONS
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type LC, ST, FC, SC, 1.25mm and 2.5mm Interchangeable